Room name
Bellevue Hall
Cocktail Lounge
Salon A

Salon B

Salon C

Salon A+B or B+C
Salon A+B+C
Suite |

Suite Il

Tiber

Seine

Rhone

Rhine

Vistula

Vltava

Thames

Severn

Clyde

Shannon

Tiber + Seine

Tiber + Seine + Rhine

Tiber + Seine + Rhine + Rhone

Seine + Rhine

Seine + Rhine + Rhone

Rhine + Rhone

Area (m?)
266.00
80.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
106.00
159.00
732.00
442.00
70.00
70.00
68.00
70.00
57.00
80.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
36.00
140.00
210.00
280.00
140.00
208.00

138.00

Theater

250

40

20

20

20

50

60

500

250

50

50

50

50

40

70

30

30

30

20

120

210

280

120

210

120

Classroom Banquet Reception

150

24

12

12

12

36

42

312

180

27

27

27

27

18

30

18

18

18

18

54

90

117

54

90

54

170

40

20

20

20

40

60

400

250

40

40

40

40

30

50

30

30

30

24

90

120

160

90

120

90

Height (m)
3.90
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15

3.15



Rhone + Vistula + Vltava +
Thames

Vistula + Vltava

Clyde + Shannon

Clyde + Severn

Severn + Clyde + Shannon
Thames + Severn

Thames + Severn + Clyde

Thames + Severn + Clyde +
Shannon

Suite | (without Tiber +
Shannon)

Suite | (without Tiber + Seine +
Clyde + Shannon)

Foyer 3rd Floor

Amstel

Volga

Douro

Danube

Danube + Foyer F2

Oder

Elbe

Loire

Amstel + Volga

Danube + F2 + Amstel + Volga
Danube + F2 + Douro + Oder
Douro + Oder

Loire + Elbe

Suite Il (without Elbe + Loire)

251.00

137.00

80.00

88.00

122.00

88.00

132.00

168.00

626.00

546.00

300.00

62.00

47.00

55.00

79.00

130.00

30.00

26.00

25.00

109.00

239.00

239.00

109.00

51.00

391.00

100

110

70

70

100

70

100

150

400

300

35

20

35

50

90

15

15

15

50

130

130

50

35

160

80

66

36

36

54

36

54

72

264

168

18

18

18

45

54

12

36

72

72

36

21

126

140

80

50

50

80

50

80

120

300

200

300

30

20

30

40

80

10

10

10

50

120

120

50

30

150

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15



Boardroom 22nd Floor 0.00 0 0 0 0 2.60

Standard Guest Room 0.00 0 0 0 0 2.60



